
The following Timekeeper and Check Starter roster will be in place for Saturday. 

TIMEKEEPER & CHECK STARTER 
ROSTER

CLUBS
Albany Creek SC Inc
Brisbane Grammar SC
Redlands SC Inc
St Peters Western ASC Inc
Nudgee College Swimming
Rackley Swim Team Inc
Element Swimming
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc
Chandler SC Inc
Southside Aquatics Inc

LANES
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SATURDAY MORNING (8:30am - 1:00pm)

CLUBS
Yeronga Park SC Inc
Brisbane Grammar SC
Redlands SC Inc
St Peters Western ASC Inc
Brisbane Jets SC Inc
Rackley Swim Team Inc
Element Swimming
Logan Vikings SC Inc
Moreton Bay Swimming
Rackley Swim Team Inc

LANES
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SATURDAY AFTERNOON (1:00pm - 4:00pm)

CHECK STARTER 1

CHECK STARTER 2

CHECK STARTER 3

Yeronga Park SC Inc

Brisbane Jets SC Inc

Rackley Swim Team Inc

1 Check Starter per club, 1 Timekeeper per lane

CHECK STARTER 1

CHECK STARTER 2

CHECK STARTER 3

Chandler SC Inc

Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc

Nudgee College Swimming



The following Timekeeper and Check Starter roster will be in place for Sunday. 

CLUBS
Yeronga Park SC Inc
Brisbane Grammar SC
Brisbane Jets SC Inc
Logan Vikings SC Inc
Nudgee College Swimming
Rackley Swim Team Inc
Element Swimming
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc
Chandler SC Inc
Rackley Swim Team Inc

LANES
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SUNDAY MORNING (8:30am - 12:15pm)

CLUBS
Yeronga Park SC Inc
Brisbane Grammar SC
Redlands SC Inc
St Peters Western ASC Inc
Nudgee College Swimming
Rackley Swim Team Inc
Brisbane Jets SC Inc
Ipswich Grammar School SC Inc
Chandler SC Inc
Moreton Bay Swimming

LANES
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SUNDAY AFTERNOON (12:30pm - 3:30pm)

1 Check Starter per club, 1 Timekeeper per lane

TIMEKEEPER & CHECK STARTER 
ROSTER

CHECK STARTER 1

CHECK STARTER 2

CHECK STARTER 3

Albany Creek SC Inc

St Peters Western ASC Inc

Redlands SC Inc

CHECK STARTER 1

CHECK STARTER 2

CHECK STARTER 3

Logan Vikings SC Inc

Element Swimming

Yeronga Park SC Inc


